

Mmess Gen.

Sanjeet Ks. Singh

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer A.M.D. work. **DIVISION**

Tekari

Assistant Engineer. A.M.D. work **SUB-DIVISION**

Korach.

Measurement Book

793

Delai to Gobi Bigha

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Laying concrete concrete pipe (N.P.) - as per specm					
92 x 10					20.0014
(14) CONSTN of granular sub base by providing well graded - as per specm					
15 NO x 30M x 4.05 x 0.200					364.50M ³
04 x 30M x 4.05 x 0.200					97.20M ³
01 x 11.60 x 4.05 x 0.200					9.396M ³
					471.096
					= 471.10M ³

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) CONSTN of Benchmark & Reference - as per specm					
0.784 KM @ RS 5531.06/KM					
					RS 4336.20
(2) CONSTN of Reference pillar/Burjees - as per specm 0.784 KM					
@ RS 4139.57/KM - RS					3245.00
(3) cleaning and grubbing road lane - as per specm 0.55 Hect @ RS -					
49809.13/Hect - RS					27395.00

Continuation

RS 34976.20

B/P-34976-40

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) CONST ⁿ of embankment with material (lead up to 100 DNR) @ 1/2 m side					
P-5 Item (A) 452.77 M ³					
(a) @ Rs 157.50/M ³ — Rs 68595/-					
(5/5) CONST ⁿ of embankment with material (lead up to 100 DNR) @ 1/2 m side (5) Item (B) 194.05 M ³					
(a) @ Rs 194.95/M ³ — Rs 37830/-					

(5/27) B/W in excavation of found ⁿ — as per spec @ 1/2 m side (2) Item (4) 67.08 M ³ @ Rs 285.71/M ³ = 19165/-					
(7/28) providing concrete for plain/reinforced @ 1/2 m side (2) Item (5) @ 5.30 M ³ @ Rs 4891.01/M ³ = 25922/-					
(8/29) providing concrete for plain in open found ⁿ @ 1/2 m side (2) Item (6) 33.22 M ³ @ Rs 4831.58/M ³ — Rs 160505/-					

Continuation

Rs 346993

B.F = 346993.00

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/22) Providing plain/reinforced concrete in sub- structure - Qty ndep					
(3) item (7) 26.08 M ³ @					
Rs 5042.15/M ³ - Rs					131499.00
(10/29) P/L 1st Mark concrete concrete in pipe (M ³)					
Qty ndep - (3) item (8)					
15.00 M ³ @ Rs 4147.13/M ³ - Rs					62207.00
(11/41) Laying bedding on well compacted sand, M ³					
Qty ndep - (3) item (9)					
9.74 M ³ @ Rs 610.51/M ³ - Rs					5946.00
(12/42) sand filling in found ⁿ trenches - as per spec ⁿ Qty					
ndep - (4) item (10) 15.28 M ³					
@ Rs 610.51/M ³ - Rs					9329.00
(13/6) const ⁿ of sub grade with approved Qty ndep (5)					
item (12) - 1392.35 M ³					
@ Rs 196.83/M ³ - Rs					274056.00
					Rs 830039.00

Continuation

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
 CONTN of granular sub base - as per specn.					
Qty of nd. p. @ Item (14)					
471.1043 @ RS 1817.00/m ³					
					RS 855993/-

15 10	Casting Cement concrete pipe (N.P.3) - Qty n/cle	
P (6) Item - 13	- 20.000	
@ Rs	821.93/mtr	Rs 16439.20
		Rs 170246/00
	Less - 10% as per agreement	Rs 170246/00

Rs 1532216 =

~~Subtotal~~

14/2/21	C7f
---------	-----

Am 15/2 ✓

Scanned with CamScanner